
2013-2014 Lewiston-Porter Wrestling 
 
Coaching Staff 
Varsity - Jon Hoover 
Varsity Asst - David Hockenberry 
JV - Mike Antonelli 
Mod - Josh Siuta 
Volunteer - Bill Edwards 
Volunteer - Justin Walp 
 
Schedule 
Wednesday December 4 5:00 2 Ken. West @ Lew-Port 
Friday December 6 & Saturday December 7 @ Southtowns Duals 
Wednesday December 11 5:00 2 Grand Island @ Lew-Port 
Saturday December 14 @ Cheektowaga Duals 
Wednesday December 18 5:00 2 Niagara Falls @ Lew-Port 
Friday December 27 & Saturday December 28 @ Dunkirk Duals 
Friday January 3 & Saturday January 4 @ NCCC Tournament 
Wednesday January 8 5:00 1 Lew-Port @ Nia. Wheatfield 
Friday January 10 & Saturday January 11 @ Lockport Tournament 
Wednesday January 15 5:00 2 Ken. East @ Lew-Port 
Wednesday January 22 6:00 1 Lew-Port @ No. Tonawanda 
Wednesday January 29 5:00 2 Lew-Port @ Lockport 
Saturday February 1 Lew-Port Tournament 
Saturday February 8 @ Class B Tournament 
Friday February 14 & Saturday February 15 @ State Qualifier 
Friday Februday 28 & Saturday March 1 @ State Tournament 
 


